
       
 
 

 
                                                                                                                                  

                     
      यू.आर.एस.सी./सावᭅजिनक िनिवदा सचूना सं URSC/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE NO 63
 

 भारत के रा᳦पित कᳱ ओर से व. ᮧधान, 
िन᳜िलिखत मदᲂ कᳱ आपूᳶत के िलए केवल
On behalf of the President of India, Sr. tenders   ONLY   through e-procurement         

 
Sl. No. TENDER REFERENCE

01 URSC/CE/ICA/2022-00-
02 URSC/CE/FACILITIES/2022

03 URSC/CE/ICA/2021-00-

04 URSC/CE/ICA/2022-000
     
                                                                       
बोली ᮧ᭭ततु करन ेहते ुᮧारंिभक ितिथ 
Bid Submission Start Date
 
बोली ᭭प᳥ीकरण 
Bid Clarification Date upto   
 
बोली ᮧ᭭ततु करन ेकᳱ िनयत ितिथ 
Bid Submission Due Date
 
बोली खोलन ेकᳱ ितिथ 
Bid Opening Date  
 

 
                                                                                                                             
 

          भारत सरकार, अंतᳯरᭃ िवभागय.ूआर. राव उपᮕह के᭠ᮤ (पूवᭅ मᱶ इसरो उपᮕह के᭠ᮤएच.HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post,बᱶगलᱧू 
 

 

                                   

URSC/PUBLIC TENDER NOTICE NO 63/22-23                      
, ᮓय एव ं भडंार, य.ूआर. राव  उपᮕह   के᭠ᮤ    (य.ू

केवल ई-ᮧापण के जᳯरए िनिवदाएं आमिंᮢत ह:ᱹ 
f of the President of India, Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores, U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] invites procurement for supply of the following. 

          Two Part Tenders 
TENDER REFERENCE BRIEF DESCRIPTION

-1406 हानᱷस टैग ᮧणाली  
Harness Tag System 

URSC/CE/FACILITIES/2022-00-1263 गैस ᳇ारा ᮧचािलत ᮓयोजिनक लोब वा᭨व
Pneumatically Operated Cryogenic Globe Valves

-1154 PCB आधाᳯरत संहत ऑनला
PCB Based Compact Online Monitor

000-813 िसिलका जले 
Silica Gel 

                                                                                                        
Bid Submission Start Date              :        09 .11.2022 (16.00 Hrs.)

Bid Clarification Date upto            :        23.11.2022 (16.00 Hrs.)

Bid Submission Due Date               :        30.11.2022 (09.30 Hrs.)

               :        30.11.2022 (10.00 Hrs.)

                                                                                                                                                                    

अंतᳯरᭃ िवभाग /GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, DEPARTMENT OF SPACEराव उपᮕह के᭠ᮤ (य.ूआर.एस.सी.)/ U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC]पूवᭅ मᱶ इसरो उपᮕह के᭠ᮤ/Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre).ए.एल. एयरपोटᭅ रोड, िवमानपुरा पो᭭ट, HAL Airport Road, Vimanapura Post, बᱶगलᱧू / BENGALURU - 560 017 भारत / INDIA 

23                          09.11.2022 
.आर.एस.सी.), ᳇ारा 

Satellite Centre [URSC] invites 

BRIEF DESCRIPTION 

गैस ᳇ारा ᮧचािलत ᮓयोजिनक लोब वा᭨व 
Cryogenic Globe Valves 

आधाᳯरत संहत ऑनलाइन मॉिनटर 
PCB Based Compact Online Monitor 

                                                                       
.2022 (16.00 Hrs.) 

.2022 (16.00 Hrs.) 

.2022 (09.30 Hrs.) 

.2022 (10.00 Hrs.) 

                                       Page 01 of  02 

/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA, DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 
U R Rao Satellite Centre [URSC] Formerly known as ISRO Satellite Centre) 



 
 
 
वैध िडिजटल ह᭭ताᭃर ᮧमाणपᮢ (डी. एस.सी) ᮧा᳙ इ᭒छुक िनिवदाकार https://eproc.isro.gov.inपर लॉग 
इन करके अपना ᮧ᭭ताव ऑनलाईन भेज सकते ह।ᱹ कोई िनिवदा शु᭨क लाग ूनहᱭ ह।ै 
Interested Tenderers having valid Digital Signature Certificate [DSC] may login to 
https://eprocure.isro.gov.in  and submit Offers online.  No Tender fees applicable.  
 
िनिवदाᲐ को उपरोᲦ िन᳸द᳥ ᳰदनांक पर खोला जाएगा। अहᭅ िवᮓेताᲐ के दर बोली (दो भाग िनिवदा के मामले 
मᱶ)  को खोलने कᳱ समयसूची को बाद मᱶ सूिचत ᳰकया जाएगा। बोली लगाने से संबंिधत िववरण को इसरो ई-
ᮧापण पोटᭅल मᱶ लािगन करके दखेा जा सकता ह।ै 
Tenders will be opened on the date specified above. Schedule for opening of the Price Bid (in case of 
Two Part Tenders) of Qualified Vendors will be intimated later.  Bidding details can be seen by the 
participated vendors by  logging into ISRO  e-procurement portal. 
 
 उपरोᲦ के संबंध मᱶ शुि᭟दपᮢ/अनुशेष, यᳰद कोई हो, तो उसे हमारे ई-पोटᭅल एवं वेबसाइट पर ᮧकािशत  ᳰकया  
जाएगा। 
  Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, with related to above shall be hosted in our e- portal and Website.                              
 

 
 
 Sd/-            

 व. ᮧधान, ᮓय व भंडार / Sr. Head, Purchase & Stores 
 
                                    
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                           Page 02 of 02 


